Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

01143161

Name of Company

Dorwin Limited

+{ We
John Anthony Dickinson, 66 Prescot Street, London, E1 8NN

James Alexander Snowdon, 66 Prescot Street, London, E1 8NN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 21 August 2015

) A 7y A Date 21 August 2015

Signed

Carter Backer Winter LLP .

66 Prescot Street For Offi CFal Use

London Insolvengy Sertinn Drct Danne
Ref DO0659/JAD/DWI/IS

27/08/2015

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Dorwin Limited

on the 21 August 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name TIDACENS p //:a/m/) /—éfl/l e
/

Signed %

Dated R// € / S




Dorwart Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 August 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£

Assets suhject to fixed charge
Plant & Machinery 39,356 54 46,250 00
National Westminster Bank plc (24,095 44)

22,154 56 22,154 56
Assets subject to floating charge:
Office Furniture and Equipment 21,777 00 3,250 00
Motor Vehicles 15,986 00 15,125 00
Stock 164,232 00 39,250 00
Work in Progress 276,850 00 NiL
Book Debts 772,682 00 202,881 00
Associated Company Debts 1,254,764 89 NIL
Prepayments 280,384 93 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 14,947 00 14,947 00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 297,607 56

Signature

Date QJ/(//(




»

Dorwin Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 August 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 297,607 56
Liabilities
Preferentral Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 297,607 56
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
297,607 56
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 62,521 51
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 235,086 05
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 235,086 05
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 62,521 51
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 297,607 56
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,365,770 13
Employees 461,879 03
Contractor Contingent Liabilities Uncertain
HM Revenue & Customs 815,778 02
Dwector Loans 274,046 94
Associated Creditors 20,000 00
2,937.474 12
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (2,639,866 56)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,639,866 56)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 95,500 00

95,500 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(2,735,366 58)

Signature

—

, pate_Al /e: ?(




6€ 60 5102 1snBny |2 0l vLOZ 18A F0S Sdl 91 Jo | ebeg

i

aunjeubig
v/
000 AX9 623S ‘NOANOT ‘A0OOMHON HLNOS ‘avOoy LSHUNHI3S €22 YS0OY3IA AHYVYY 20492
000 191 86HA ‘WYHHNA ‘JHEINID FONIANOISIHHOD WOD3TAL HSILIHE L0890
000 N31 138 ‘NOANQ1 1223 salAy 1§ A3 LN LI HONOWOa 00890
000 V31 8LN ‘NOLNOWAT 'av0y 390I49NYD 19 "ISNOH JHIdW3 €2 OILNI L3 - O9HIA YAONYX3 TV INOLSAYID Q0vD
0L981 YNL #8D '"WYHDLIN 'avOd MHVd QOOMYIHS 91 NOILNILIH -NYINOVM ANOLNY MUY NOVD
L2811 4d¥ 0LHY “X3SSNS LSIM ‘NMOA ATTMYHD 9S00 AINNIAS #1OILNILIY - LT ONIZVID 318n0A SNovayY WNOVD
oF vev HO8 vLND 'SINVH ‘HONOHOGNYVS 'Av0d HLY3IH 1SIM Ot 17 DNILAJNGD NOLHSY 10V0
00 089'f NNO MLMS ‘NOANOT ‘13341S VINOLIIA 01 ‘HOO14 LSHId Q17 SIAILVILINI NOILLNIATHd IWIHD OdOV MOVD
000 MSZ 2108 ‘Aaldiys ‘umoisaliey) ‘eelis3| BUISNPU| YiBd UI0JY ‘9SNOH UMDIsalieyd G3LINIM dNOYD LNIDIV rovo
¥9 986'8 qge 6zoY ‘aaysduwel ‘sxyoisbuiseg ‘peoy uolRASIS ', 1S0d QINUNLIY « A.17 SHINILSYS D31AY I0¥0
G3 £EV'E OVE vEND 'SINVYH ‘NOLTV ‘MHvd vOIWO ‘THLINID SSINISNS INWO 9 31102 10041 % 11049 NOLV HOVD
95 L6S'Y %2 O HALSIHONYIN ‘HLYIH NOLM3IN ‘INYT1I0OSIHE 8Z AL LdOdX3 1804 NvIdOHNT O1DNY 20vD
v9 129'2 HHS LIMS JHIHSIHD 'G13I4STA1DIVIN ‘OVOY ¥31S3IHD TIW AONIOIH QLT HLINS-ONYWTIY 40vD
988221 ArL 978 ‘'WYHONIWYIG ‘THHS3 102 ‘Gv0d NOILYLS Q31N XN 3AINDIT HIV JoVO
00920°L ¥X3s 13 ‘NOANOT ‘'FHYNDS YAYNYD L MN SIWHIH 13 1N3 O/ Q171 S3IY1SAANI SNOSNVYTY aovo
b Sp0'e NS 0LND 'AIHYNS WYHNYYL 'ATT1LNIE ‘FLvVISI ANIATTILNIG L LINN S317ddNS 321440 NHOJV 20V
¥6 989 H16 N7 'SAIE 'NOLNT 'AVM SSITHO0H ‘TJHINID I319¥3 | LINN a11(a¥04a39) INDINHOTL ¥V gGovd
£l 0v9 4S84 1240 '39aI48MOD ‘NIMOAVHLSA ‘NIAAAMNIA NO1 0L QL7 SNOLLYTIVLSNI AHIANIOrN 114 11V YOovD
00 02t Y39 £v8 "WYHONIWHIG ‘HYvE LYIHO ‘AVM 1IH3A3d 92 AYIANIHOVIN Y B V 60VO
AN 202 PEND 'SINVH 'NOLTV ANV TIIW 00 ONIYIINIDONT AMINY 80VOD
oogl VA8 6LMS 'UOpuOT 'UOPBIqWIAA ‘Aempoid Y| ‘JleH umo] PIO 3Y L J31IWIT NOILLYHOdE 0D 33904V L0VD
Jot
00 06 90d 'SINVYH "HILSIHOLNOd '‘aVOY NOLNAVH MHvd ¥31LS3IHD1H0Od 32 LINN aLllsy mc«.o
DH¢

£l 8¢ ZEOS 'asysdwey ‘playpaysg ‘sue Apueg Areq '9SNoOH pRIPAYS 0L 'SBMOT 'S O OLLYAINDITNI- AL S1¥Vd HOLOW NOLTY SOVD
¢E 95t Sd9 SNS 'NOANIMS “T1IH THAANIM ‘€9¥1L X084 Od QLT SNOILLNTOS SSANISNG HVLISTIV yOVD
000 Hre 849 'LNIM “TUHNIND0HUD 'AvMavoud Al SOLNY AY3IAY eovo
000 S48 YNL ey ‘s|pm abpuqun) ‘wreyd3 unoy L2 WO023131L 1d43av FAL40)
000 NgL 9N ‘SBUAaY UOIIA ‘[IYIBIUIAA ‘SAIIQ UOPMOUS ‘@SNOH JNUERY V.IVQ JILNYILY LOVD
000 IdISNS ‘NOANIMS 'TTIIH TTHAANIM ‘THLINID VALY IYANY 00vD
3 S$S9JppY awepN Koy

sso)pas) Avedwo) - g
pajlwi uimio(
d17 12)JUIAN J9¥oeg Jaue)




6E 60 5L0Z18nBny |2 0L ¥LOZ 18A DS SdI g} jo Z abed
ol ¥ ]~ oimeubig
. I4

000 MYZ 848 "AFINVYMS ‘T19VLXIH ‘SHILINV 96 NOILN31L3IY NOSTLVE GdvMad Ui NO"D

L1 ¥89 3304 0LNE ‘JGWO0DST13L 'AVM S44110 38W0DST13L v NOILNI LY - L134Hv3 NHOI ONOWAYY wogo

000 ddg SHW 'SINATH NOLTIW TTIHTMONY ‘SNNIAY AAYA 'LHN0D MHYNTLIN A3LINnb dNOYHD 1S9 7080
Adt 90d

000 ‘HLNOWSLYOd "HILSIHILIHOd 'GvOH NOLJWYHLNOS €22 '3SNOH ¥YOTV4vYLl dNOY9 11349 M0gDo
419 234 ‘HONOHOAYI13d ‘'av0y JOHIWWOD ‘NOXY Z 'dT1 NOLXVS

000 NYOHDLYM TT3MI3 O ‘NOILVYAINDIT NI {QILINM SNIM B HALXYE ATHIWHO) A3LINIM DNISNOH IVID0S SONYIAOOM rogo

000 158 €N "X3SST 'gd04WOY '"TIH Q10HVYH ‘SNNIAY NOGONIHY4 NOLLNS AILNIF3V - SH3ATFHY 10820
0SS

82 I81'vL WZ23 'NOANDT 'SNDHID AHNESNIL LE 'ISSNOH ANNGSHVYS ‘ATILL H3IMVE O/0 SSINISNG SVO HSILIKG H0gD

eP £85°ElL 1d0 $29d ‘INOLSONISYE 'QvOd IAvM ‘L1043 WIONNOD JHIH dIMS IANOLSONISYY 9080

00 SEL'0Y WY PM 'NOANQT ‘av0d HOIH MDIMSIHD 68€ NOILNLILSNI SGYYANYLS HSILIHg 40490

96 699°C AP ZZNL 'X3SSNS LSY3A ‘a13I4MON "TTAHD SNOY3IH ‘3SNOH WY3HLS Q3LINM 1710Y-3HOSH3d 30490
916 28 ‘WYHONWYIE

25 889°¢ ‘AMOY 3T1dWAL ‘LNIOd 31dW3AL ‘YO0 HE "MONAVYL S319939 O/° dL1 S33IAHIS J1SYMm v4dig aogo

24 0051 YHYr 2L "HILSIHONYIN TNV LYOATHDIAEIAS QHVYD - L1 SNOILONY ¥VD HSILINEG 20490
NH6

20 891 2118 1SV4139 "AYYNWNNG ‘3LV1IS3 ANl AYHNWNNG ‘133H1SISNOH MO0HS L7 FHYM H NDI1S3A MO0H8 g0d0

09 G0.L Vdl 90d ‘eiysdwey 'Yinowsuod ‘peo] lueaeH 9zg “ueg PIO aul, Q3LINN HLIWS ¥ YOT3HO1VY v0ga0
NP tLdH

00 009 "AGWOIAM HOIH *ATTIVA NIANTHONH INYT ONIMDIOLS TSNOH NYILTHD Yavdl Wg 60920

00 89% Z49 #13S 'NOANOT 'avoy SIFOTAQLVYHS 502 QL7 8SVI19 AT TMI0Hd 2090
rnies

60 L6t 'HONOTS 'ATTIONY ‘FAY AINMYT1IHL 'TL1VLIST WIHLSNANI ASNMYIIHL ¥ LINN ATTIONYT FHOW ANV SONIYY3E 4093

08 8.2 YNS S10OS ‘NOLdWYHLNOS ‘AT THIHS '3S01D SIWVI 1S 2 NOILNI13IY -HONAT NYON3IHE 904D
MSZ LLdH

96 2ed ‘THIHSWYHONINDONE 'FANOIAM HOIH ‘aYCY ¥INIHILIM 'ISNOH SWILSAS NOILD3dSNI 1L g G090
DONB6 LEAD "THIHSHOIMEVYM 'NOAV-NOdN-QHO4LVHIS

/B GPL "HHYd JSIMdYILINT AHO4LYHLS 'OV 39AI48 SAHLOWIL A3 LINT S3T1404d ©NIG1ing $080

0oL EVL ddt 91MS "THIHSIHD ‘TTAIANDING ‘F1LVYLSI ANI ¥V 3AISTWYL ‘INNIAY H14I4 al3anHodg €083

3 SSaIppY awepN Aoy

sio}ipai) Auedwog - g
pajiwi uimiog
d17 191UIpp adjoeg Jaue)




BE 80 §10¢ Isnbry |7

0l Y102 39A 0S8 Sdl

91 jo ¢ abey

aineubig

81 85+°01 ADZ 978 'QVIHNIAIVA ‘Gv0Y SH313d 1S ‘€ LINN 17T NY3IHLNOS §94 ¢0do
¥9 29y NHB 61S SHONE 'SSOUD SAYYHYID ‘AVOY ISHOHMOVC 68 'S3371 IWOSAOOM Q3LINIT NITINYYED 93404 % AIAva 00D
¢t 69 OHZFEND ‘FHIHSAWYH ‘NOLTY ‘avOod WOSTIM "Muvd v.L13A ‘¢ LINN LNidd 8 N9IS3d ©4d £0a0
0g 682 VdZ 0S0OS ‘SINVH ‘HOIFILSY 'HLVYIH NOLYOH ‘SN3IQYVD YOIIONY 69 (@17 SMOANIM NYIW3HO8) SNIMLY a ¢0ao
oy 9l 1SY £4S AHHSLIM ‘AHNESIVS ‘IHOLS INYNOGHILNIM ‘SO0 SH313d 1S 9 NITIVMMQA i0ao
000 AP 04D 'UophoiD ‘App 221I8WWOY 6| Yied B0IWWOY €-Z S71344nd 00dO
000 ZOl LN FHIHSaY04a39 'NOLNT ‘avOod AVSIHLOY 8v-9% a31IWIN 3av191404D rodo
6 97069 dD9 91 ML ‘sawey] uo Ainqung ‘aAy 8(epsol) ‘G uosieH ualeq 000D
692" 1dS ¥END 'SIUBH ‘pesISpay ‘sue 8died ‘sauoisieln uoisio) aiinr sy H0DD
0608 Z¥S SN3 ‘1INYYd '3S0OT10 INOVINOW Z "1HN0D ¥31SIHIO0Y ‘9 1V NOILNILIY - T10HHYD © T1IHd 4022
9119 NdL ZAD ‘IIYINIVEE '3S01D SNINDIG G4 NOILNILIY - SNITT0D QUVYHII 3002
00 0SL NHO 48 ‘WYHMDIM 1SIM “INYT LSHNHMOID v92 NOIIN313IY-01131S00 L aoedo
000 ¥32 23N WYHONITID 'aY OINOHOL 82 NOILNILIY - HALLOD STWVYT IMNT 2022
00 SP ONS ZZNL ‘NIQUVYNS FSOTD 331D €1 NOILNILINS - NIVD TNVd 4002
00 8SL HEr /91 'X3SS3 “T1IIMOIHD 'ISO1D ¥v0od 8L SNOINYIYHVYHO WYHYYGY V002D
Ll ¥LL FHE 5L0S ‘NOLdWVYHLNOS ‘Y AT THIHS 9¥E SHiIWSMD01 S8D 6002
9/ 102'8¢ DYZ EAD SHYYM 'AHLNIAQD ‘TLV1IS3 ANI AFTINIS ‘AVM ATVHIH Q11 (MN) INYMWH T1IMATVD 8002
1T 2SS'9E NYZ £20S HALSIHONIM "TYNNIM INVTINOLSYI ‘ 1S3 ANI X3SSIM #-€ SLINN SSY1D ALNNOD 1000
AHSG YLV ‘FHIHSIHO
ElLEFE'S ‘WYHONIY LTV ‘H1VIHAYOHE ‘avOy ¥3LSIHONVIN 681 ‘SHIFWVYHD SAA0T1 A0 17 SEIHN0HT IONVHNSNI vHE0D 9000
v LL9'| THS LEND 'SINVH ‘AT7314S4313d ‘I1vO0d FLVLST I39VYNOSHYd 94 SADIATHS 1S53d ONNOYW 1Y31D S000
oF v1S°L Zdy 0LHY XISSNS LSIM “TIH SHANHAL ‘133H1S 1SV 'WHYH SMYO HOI319N8 Al SdiMs X0 ¥000
00 0LP'L AD0£d9 THIHSYONVYT ‘NIMYVYA 'AVM SHILNVYHD MN SIIdONVD £000
00 009 Xd6 62N9 'X3ASSNS 1S3M 'LSHNHAIW '4HYHM THL NOILDO3LOYd FHId NONYD 2020
000 NNO HEMS ‘NOANOQT ‘L3THIS VIMOLOIA 0L 'HOOTd 1SL SIALLYILINI NOILNIATHC FNIHD L0020
28 488°LL 136 #2ND ‘ATHUNS ‘AT1SIE 'Av0H QYOS 'NYva JHL Al 3SVHO ILID 0022
Gl 25y 91 268 ‘SOHOM ‘HILIAAIY 'AVOY AHOLD3Y 601 NOILN3 134 NYAYY NYi d0g0
§.25¥ MEL 089 ‘SHHEVA ‘NITHD HONOHOET TddVIN 'INYT SLLVHd ‘1dOYONI Y NOILNILIY NVYAHd HDI31 D0go
G@ 896 VXY LEOY 'SHYTIT 'ONIQYIY ‘1ODTVD ‘AVM WYHONIYANYS |1 NOILNILIY - DNINNVE NYIHg d092
A TAANS DY0 EWH ‘Y040 'GvOY ¥I1SIHOTIOD "IAvyvYd IHL S NOILNI13H HIAONITI39 MDY LVd HN 0042
3 sSaIppyY auweN Aoy

sio}ipal) Auedwo) - g
pajiwin uimioQ
d171 JI9JUIAA 19 oRg JoUe)




€ 60 GL0Z Isnbny 1.2 0l #10Z 2A T0S Sd gl jo p obeg
 ainjeubig
I \\\
000 DN6 6N ‘ATHUNS ‘WYHNYVH ‘F1V1S3 ONIGVHL WYHNYVAS SHOIMALNI 154 904D
000 gHE ZOd 'HLNOWSLHOd 'av0y J8VYHM ‘ISNOH Y¥VINSNINAd X3ISSIAM LSHId 5S040
YN.L SAQ
00 82’1 ‘SAIN LSIM 'QHOINIMSONIM 'FLVLST LLINSNId ‘INNIAY LSHId 22 ONIdTINg aLisM¥o07 X31nd #0420
88 81¢ THL 6NO ‘ATHHNS ‘WYHNHYL "LI3THLS LISIMSEL-PLL Al SMIN F1LSVD WYHNUYA €040
HY9 9AD "SHMVAM ‘AYMLINIAOD “1VHXZ
89 8. ‘AvON ISHOHMOV 19 ‘AVM 13NNVHD ‘HHVd SSINISNG SONIYOOW JHL ¥ X4 '8 gvd 2040
000 N31 13S ‘uopuo 1931s SAAY ¥G a11vSN34 1040
000 ZOL 1N 'IYIHSAH04a38 ‘'NOLNT 'AVY0Y AVSIHLOY 8F-9 ‘ISNOH O¥3dS0Yd WYHONIM A3TX04d 0040
000 YL $EN 'QVOd A1314HSY LOL 3134 LT ONIZVID IVHNLIALIHOYY O % 3 V030
000 Q3¢ WY 'X3SSA 'WYHNIDVA 'AvOod SYTOHDIN 96 NOIINTIL13IY - SHIMI NHOM dIAVA 6030
LLvl1'\8¢ 908 918 'WYHONIWYIE ‘AVOH AFTOVH €8 ‘JUVYNDS L1v80D JDIAHAS INTFWAYA ADNVANNGTGIY 8030
J4t 8630
G6 £88'991 ‘JHIMSAEYIA 'NOLIYS TV 'AvOy YOON HIAOTD ‘SONOd HHNOWOFISIIHI all S3730ud 113204Nnd 2030
¥9 ¥8E'9 M3IZ ZEND 'saysdwieH 'piaIsielad ‘peoy suuad ‘L wun svid 903D
DHI
12596V GLOS 'THIHSAWVH ‘NOLJWYHLNOS ‘Av0d NY3IHLNOS ‘ILV1SI ANI ALID €2 LINN SOILSV1d ONIANG T13004N3 G03d
098882 puejad] ‘Yno oD MWTVYANNQG ‘LNYSY3TdLINNOW QL1 X3Lx3 $040
86 G0L d¥¢ $3d 'HONOYOgH313d ‘IATHO HONVIN 110113 £030
000 ENZ LZNE 'X98SNg 1Se3 'suinogise] ‘peoy xnespld /p 'weoss] 103 104 €030
6 626G X3 LEND ‘JHIHSIWVYH ‘01314543 13d 30V 1d SNN3Id HINNOD LOIH1S13 FHIHSdWVYH LSV 1030
00 209t SNO-VA SWIVID YAD LSOd - $3TA0TdNG 0032
89 5€¢ g6 $ZNL "INIM 'QHO4HSY ‘'NOLONINNIH 'av0Y IHIWSSYHD L0L NOILLNILIH - SNDIMYT MIHLLYW 2000
26 6¥S 86 $ZNL ‘LNIN ‘GHO4HSY 'NOLONINNIM ‘Av0d IHIWSSVHO 901 NOILNI1IH - SNIMAMVYA 1 a0a2
GZ LS. dH9 6WY X3ASST 'WYHNIOVA 'Av0d AINTIL 9 NOIINZ LAY SYLVYNOQ v0ao
06 86 SV ZND "X3SS3 'FIHINIVHE “T1IH SLLINS 08 NOILN3 134 - Avd 1Nvd 6000
£¢ 68 ABS PINS ‘ATHENS ‘NIAAHOW “INVT NMOYD 86€ NOILN313Y - INHOONOQ H13HVYD 8000
8 €962y rY0 ZLHE 13SHOA '3700d ' 1S3 aNI a13144NN ‘Gv0od a13I44NN 65-LS a1 ANVdNOD SSY19 135404 £0d0
HQE §4S "ATISNYvE
lT6LE6L ATTISHINNVL ‘AVM HLHOMLINIM ‘ALV1S3 ONI HLMOMLINIM ‘9€ HLHOMINIM Q311NN SHOOA NOILIONILSIa 9040
3 sSsalppy awepN Aoy

si10)1pat) Auedwo) - g
pajiwi] uimiog
d177 J8JUIM J8)Org J8lE)




6€ 60 GLOZ Isnbny 1.2

0l ¥LOZ 18A TOS Sdl

Vdl 9dS 'THIHSJWVYH ‘39AI4FGONIOY0S

91 jo ¢ abey

aimeubig

89 625'601 ‘31V1S3 TWIHLSNANI HLYIHITANYS ‘LHNOD ¥NVAMIN | LINN WNININNTY SMH LO0HD
04l LEOS 'FYIHSdWYH ‘NOLJWVYHLNOS
LE £89'0€ MOIMNYMS 'AVM SHITANYHO 'FYLNID SSINISNSG ILVYD MHvd €-1 LINN WNININNTY HH S90HO
WL G618 'ANVIIY
£6 5209 NYIHIHON ‘1 T134YHIHOVIN ‘NMOLSHIGYHA 'LIFHLS SHOMLVYd 1S 2 AHINIOr NOY3IH GOHO
00 €012 980 249 Wwe) ‘As|woug ‘peoy Aqeuled 061181 P17 suonnjos ¥HEHH $0HO
LIPSl ¥NG 6NH TINH ‘Q¥0d NOQ3IH '133¥1S VILITIVA '3SNOH V1LITIVA @17 STANY XEVYWTTVH €0HO
¥0£8 3ry ¢Ng ‘NY3IANIAIG Muvd SSINISNG FAAH IHL QL1 (3HIH LNY1d) NYWYVYH ¢0HD
DXL 6INT "FHIHSNTOONI
000 HLYON ‘“43gWNH-NOdN-MOYHYE ‘69 X089 O d ‘HONVHE NOONO1  S317ddNS ONIATING 8 ¥39WIL H1YYMOH LOHD
0C 202°) NNZ 719 ‘daysyiag ‘AingmeN 'peoyd ully ‘@snoH Ui dL1 SNOILNI0S 313IH3A TVLIdVYD HOVLIH 00HO
oo LdZ 12N ‘SNHOr LS ‘Qv0od HOYUNHO '30V1d 0170dV 'S3JIAY3S ONISNOH NOILVIDOSSY ONISNOH MVYONIIHO 3090
6. 0ge ¥46 #NT'SA3Q ‘NOLNT ISOTD SYIITA 8F NOILNI L3 SSVY1O NIAIX V0935
€5 6¥l DX9 6y "X35S3 ‘WYHNIOVA '3SOTO SNYWHVLS €1 NOILNIL3IY - AHOO9IHD NHOT TT3INVA 6090
b v8e ML ZINS “Aeung ‘peajsueg ke uloN ‘alebised g NOILNIL3Y Swejisy 897 8090
00 S4¢€ S ¥ZHE ‘SLNVH ‘QOOMONIY ‘3DVLLOD SAOYOATIOH NOILLNI L34 - 43NNIMS WYHYHO AMDIY 1090
000 HdS ¥91 ‘NOGNOT 'd¥0411 'HANOS INYT ONIAOY 0r2 NOILNIL3Y - 131H9VO Ndn 9090
29 L0F dag INg ‘NOLHOIYE "INIOSIHD JAOHOHIHIL 96 NOILNI13Y - 43LSINI1O T3INVa G092
NYE
6L ISL°LE £ZHE 'HOYNHOLSIYHD 'avOd AT THIATIM MuVd SSIANISNE AHO4HIWOS ¥ LINN S SSVYI9D SY/L AL1 0D SSY1D 13SHOA dH.L 020
V46 PHM FHIHSHILSIOHOM
€6 09P'E ‘NOANYVM ‘GvOY LHORINIVM ‘MHVd SSINISNG ATT13MHIA 2 LINN a11 STI3NYd Ma9 €000
00 252 XNE 2619 'SO19 "WYHNILTIHD 'WYHLNOS ‘AvOd M3IN ‘WHv4d ¥va3d A1 S10NA0Hd MOANIM LD 2090
000 H30 6NE8 'X3SSNS 1SV3 ‘NIAVHMIN ‘FLY1S3 WIYLISNANI SSOHE € LINN SHHOM NCHI MO 1090
000 ga06 N1 ‘Sq38 ‘QYvZZNE NOLHDI3T 'HLIHOME3L INVIIHL 2} S3DNAEIS LNIYd NIJJINO 00920
A AR ZNI vEND 'sluey ‘uolly ‘peoy abeledlp 6¢ aJiepjuid sIN 8 JIN 8040
92Z 289 ras veno 'siuey 'uolly ‘syey noJ ‘sue Ausagyoeig 601 Aared SIN B IN V04D
€L L6110 NL0 9489 "LNIX ‘NOLONIdHO 'ISOTO NIANOWSHOH § NOLLNTL3d 3344 N¥30 ¢ ANOL 8040
XOr
00 000°502 SPMW ‘SG349 ‘0SS ‘GVOY NOLYVE ‘GYVHIHO dT0 IHL ‘NYVE INHNOGWV NOTN3d X 8N 2040
3 ssaIppy aweN Koy

s10)1pai1) Auedwon - g
P3WIT uimioqg
d1 193UIpp J9Noeg J9ue)




6€ 60 G102 1snbny |7 0L bLOZ 487 108 Sd 91 Jo g abed
/A aumeubig
08 00v 2o 1L S0d OINUNLIY wnss A3LINM SHOO0Aa 2 SMOANIM v ¢0ro
96 289 ODZ FEND ‘THIHSHWYH ‘NOLTV ‘INVT TN “YVd ONI NVAMOHY | SHO1OW ar 10ro
€€ 2oLl 27d IONVYNIH L3SSY J31SIANI 601D
FA AT v46 LAQ 'A37ANA ‘6L6¥ XO8 Od IVILINI 8010
000 rg ££S9 1018148 ‘AMNEG0S ONIddIHD ‘AVYOY AYNVYND SWYINTIM NYI 201D
00 6610 ONB 23S ‘NOANOT ‘NOLTYYHO ‘13341S HOOWLSIM L8 'V 1INN aL19NIgT044vos Tvadl 9010
LgGEL'S M3E 2290 '39AINGNVD ‘THOISIdINYG "AdIMIHE 010 3HL '€ LINN STV3S INJOSIWNLNI SO0
00 026'2 XOE 9N ‘UIoU ‘WeyaAH YUON ‘peoy UohelS ‘adeld aagnr H2HVY3AS JAILLND3X3 Dbl POID
04 122'1 90/ ZrOS ‘FHIHSJWYH ‘LSHNHNINO0HE ‘avOd HOOWILIHM LL a.11(S)SYIALY3IH TVIHLSNANI €0ID
16 /92 90Z ¥END ‘SLNVH 'NOLTY 3NV TTIW #-€ LINN  S3INddNS ONIGWNTd ® TvIIY.LO313 Tvaal LOID
HN9
Qc Ll OLAM 'SANYIAIN LSIM ‘NOLJWYHHIATOM 'SONVIAYOHE '18N0D ALINIML | LINNQJIV SSIANISNG OHI 001D
006, M8 £0d 'siueH ‘Aepp sivjquiey Lz NOILNI 1 IH-QYYMAVYH NV3S NOHO
00 052 NLZ 912 "INIY ‘AvE INHIH ‘QV0Od INOLSHDIO1ING 6 NOILNILIH ANVTIOH WY WOHOD
00 062 NLZ 912 "LNIX ‘AVE INY3H ‘Gv0d INOLSHO0TING 8 NOILNILIH ANYTIOH SYTOHDJIN TOHD
0S 001 YL LYH 'MOYYYH ‘MIIA MOYNVH § NOILNILIH OILNVH JISYNVL MOHO
Oy vid YL LYH ‘MOYNYH ‘M3IA MOYYVH § NOILINTLIY - DILNYH JISYNVL rHO
26 L8S DHF 0S0S ‘SINVH ‘HO1311SY3 'avOd QYO4AML ' 1¥N0OD ANOWWNHA 21 Lv1d NOILNILIH - SAFHHANNH STWVT i0HD
89 126 NG Z21SS XISST ‘QHOAMDIM 'LNIDSTHO H3IdVYN 2 0S SHHOM MOANIM WL AOOMAYH X3H3aa HOHD
000 MH1 G842 ‘ATHHNS 'NOASTNOD Q70 'SNITUYD SOANVYHD 9 NOILNIL3Y -SIMVH HLIFH S0HO
00 00008 Adpy /37 Ie)senia ‘Agsieay ‘abueic) au | 2ld Auedios) asueinsu) leuonewaiu| 39H H40HD
JSP ZLNG 'ONIHLYOM ‘AVOY NLODNIYYYS
Z08.9'6l8 ‘ISNOH 39AIHE NOLONIYHNA ‘'FOIAYIS INTFWIDNVHYY AHVLINNTOA (SYA) SWOLSND ® 3INNIATY WH adoHD
3SY ZING "ONIHLYOM 'AVOY NLODNRYVE
000 'ISNOH 390149 NOLONIIENA ‘FOIAYIAS ADNIATOSNI ANV LNIWIOHOINT SWOLSND ¥ INNIATY WH O0HD
dd4$ v140
00 001 44104V ‘NIHSINYTT 'SYID AL SdO LD ‘SISSANISNG XTTdWOD ANV IDHV (S12) SWO1SND '? INNIATH WH d0HD
000 avs 049 ‘L6662 X009 Od "LE11S SIDIAYIS LD ‘NOUAOYD SIADIAYIS LD (XYL d¥02) SWOLSND 2 INNIAIY WH YOHO
000 8vS SX4 ‘'0fY NG ‘“OHNH ‘NOIVAWYD ana (DIN/AAVA) SWOLSND 8 INNIATY WH 60HO
000 gXE 90d ‘HLNOWS1HOd 'WYHSOD ‘avOd WYHLHON L 'ISNOH XNAT (L¥YA) SWOLSND 2 INNIAIY WH 80HO
3 SSappy awepn Aay

s10}1pal) Auedwon - g
pajlurn uimioq
d11 18U Jaxoeg Jeyied)




6€ 60 6102 1snbny L2 O} PLOZ 48A DS Sdl 91 jo £ obed
A aJmeubig
[

000 _ N8 8N3 ‘IYIHSAHO41HTIH ‘INNHSIHO “133H 1S HOOHESO0HD 64 QUvON3IT 60710
avs LEND ‘IYIHSJINVH

9/ /£G'9 ‘13145 I LTd ¥N ‘LITHS ‘AVOH NOANOT “Waivd ONI L1SHNHAVY ¥3ddN O vIdv QaLINM ONIGT044v0S ayviaann 8070
X180LWY ‘X38S3

86 €LYV ‘WYHNIOVA ‘HLNOS AVOH WVHONIVY ‘J1VLST ONIQIVYL ONITHILS 9 LINN aLl1 SHO0A ¥YVYWHONIE 581 £07D
an9 ZLol ‘L10g8v

0S /61°G NOLM3IN 'JLV1S3 ANI 1F14HLIVIH ‘Qv0d Xv4uIvd 3SNOH HOAYIANT 417 SLONA0HdAI0d LNIIHOT 90710

€6 ¥56°C dNS 6NH  TINH 'AYOM NOQ3H ‘133418 YLLATIVA ISNOH VLLITIVA dl1$31NddNS A3 1LVYNINYT G010
LAE €ZWD 'SLY3H

69 €0Vl ‘AYO4LHOLS S.dOHSIE ‘AvOY NOGNOT ‘IHLIN3D SSINISNG QHOJAML €2 LINN a3l oonan 0710
N2 ZING X3SSNS LS3IM

98 16E'2 ‘NOLJWYHITLLIN ‘T1VLST WIMLSNANI 3AIS3NIT ‘QvOd ILVOHOHL 24 LINN Q471 S700L NILLND NOLdWNYHELLN €070

09 162'L H3Z YEND 'FHIHSAWYH ‘NOLTY ‘3S0T0 INAA ‘ISNOH STAIN JM90N HILSYINHIOT 010

0Z0 222 1S0d QINHNLIHsrrus SNOILJO ONISY3T L0120

98 66¥'€C A9DE LSND ‘FYIHSWVYH L3314 'AVOY 10HSH3ATV vZol dIHSHINLYYd 741 00710

6L 0ge S08 PN 'SAIT 'NOLNT 'AVOH AGHIHLYIM 9€ NOILN3LIY HMSOH0OZOVH Wvav LOMD

GS ey Qo8 0LWY "X3SST 'WYHNIOVA ‘AVMHLYIH 8LF NOILNILIY - AMSIHINOM AIAYA ANOHLNY 9OMD

05 2§ NOILNILIY LHDINY FONTHNY SOMD

8L Sy ZYy PWS 'ATHAUNS 'NIAHOW "IAY HLNOWNAT GBE NOILNILIM-HIaNIM IXNT 301 POMO

000 V1€ SLND "AFHHNS 'AFTHIGWYD 'GV0Y AYIFSILHOd 9-v "ISNOH SYTOHDJIN LS 18N0D NIYMS - DIVHINIA £OMD

000 XA1 6N3 'X3ISS3 ‘AEaY WYHLIYM 'L3FHLS HOBNHD "TSNOH LSINONOD LVOWNd3aIA OMD

Ll ¥96'S NEZ 048 "THIHSIHD ‘A1314SITOOVIA 'INNIAY SNIZND 'L LINNM SY/L QL7 SONIATOH ONILINHYIN 4381 LOMD
NHZ 998

89 929 ‘FHIHSAHOALHIH 'ALID NIGHYD HLYOMHD.L3T ‘INO INN3AY ISNOH 1313 L3374 LId MIAMM SY/L 41199 L3 MMM QoMD

00042 H3S$ 60d ‘SLNVH ‘INVAVYH 'GNNIAY TIVANOYO € NOLX3S r L0rD

OF £8¢€ d8g SLHE ‘13SH0A ‘I3100d ‘ITVAMVO INVT L3374 08 NOILNIL3H NOSMOVT NOHVY a0rod

00 ¢ve X1 FENSD “FHIHSIWVH ‘'NOLTW ‘NMOQILIHM 6€ szr Soro
1VE BYM

¥Z ¥86'G ‘FAISAISHIAW “SNITFH LS “LITHLS NOSHIVI “LSI QNI 3AISLSIAM ‘£L LINN a1 SWILSAS MOON|M S3INOr Oro

09 L0€'2 36 LAD 'AYLNIAOD ‘lieux3] ‘peoy uoiheq 0/ Q3aLIWIM STO0L T €oro

3 SSAIppY aweN Koy

siojpaa) Auedwo) - g
pajiwI uimioQ
dT1 191U Jaxoeg 184D




6¢€ 60 5102 1snbny 1z Ol 7102 A T0S Sd g} Jo g abeg
Arhde asneubl
AV s
90 v+9 MYZ 849 ‘ATINYMS ‘F19V.LXIH ‘SHILNVYd 95 NOILNLIY - 3LINIT SMOANIM 8N WOWD
000 dNY 8LAM ‘TUIHSAHOLLHIH ‘AHO4LYM ‘AVM SIINTHD £9 'ISNOH ONIML NOILNI LI [TYHIW NYOI NIJOd T0ND
00 002 JHZ FEND ‘JHIHSHWYH ‘NOLTV 'vOd INMOASNYT 91 NOILNILIY WYHITIW NIATLS HN MOWD
8L GlY 399 0ZMS ‘Mevd SINAVYH '‘OVOH NOLSY 8t NOILNILIY - ¥IIHATODIW NYI rowo
00 {61 84S ZND ‘X3SST 'FIHINIVEE ‘GHO4TVHS ‘QT13IINOANOLS € NOILNILIH-43d0H HHVYIN NYHLYNOT IOND
0. 651 THE ZND 'X3SS3 'FIHLINIVYE ‘133418 VIHOLDIA 66 NOIINT1IY - QUYMTIIN NOTP HOWD
006G.€ Z3 ZL0d '1H0dS09 'avod NOST13 68 NOILNZ LAY NILYVIN STWYE LNIDONIA O0ND
00 062 VS SIW LN WYHLYHD '3avISH3ATVM '3S01D SAINTIANYY SENOILNILIH NMOHE-TIIMXYIN NOH3IN YSY 40WD
aSs
00 v0g'2 0ENo ‘'siueH ‘Yooydi ‘plassed ‘peoy ybnoioquA ‘enue) ssauisng playssed ' Lg aIng pajwM payoiepw J0ND
000 NLI SMN ‘NOONOT ‘av0d JLVOHDIM ‘ISNOH M3IAIH AHdYNN aowo
V48
oo 891 ‘X3SS3 ‘NITHO QHO4UOOM TNNIAY AHOJA0OM ‘ISNOH NIAYD VSIHTL AITIVINN J0WND
848 LINN ‘JHIHSNOLdWVH.LYON
L4 G0.'8S ‘AYLINIAVYA * 1S3 ANI SATTIA NOLAYYHA '3SOT0 13NNHE | MAYVH VTIIN SY/L QL1 SLNINOdWOD MH qono
AE
ch 188've 0LIW ‘LNIX ‘INHMNOIONILLIS 'AVOY 31LSYD 'THINID TVIHMLSNANI ¥NITOHNIT 1 (N) IHYMAEYH MOANIM 8 YO0 OOVW YOWD
00 9st'e 749 G1SS xass3 ‘uop|iseg Yed sseuisng spjaiyinog ‘Aepp uojusd ‘asnop sukepy Q31NN YN AOOM vS13NW 60WD
¥¥ ¥69°L ADb 02Hg "9sioq ‘weysiepp 'sueT i €5 L7 ONIMIINIDONT INYT 1IN 80WD
00 089'1 STROLSAA ‘SANYIAIW LSIM 'AMNGSINAIM ‘NOLSYIHVA ‘QVOY HIV3H Q11 SONILYCD SLSITVIOAdS ANYTIAIN L0WD
8 2Si'e ArZ ¥END ‘FUIHSANVYH 'NOLTY ‘SNOIDAIM 0L IvOId L0313 AW S/ L Nv8YOAa 13VHIIW 90WD
£l SeE? rYZ €20S "MILSIHONIM ‘ILVYLST ONIAVHL TWNNIM '3SOTD TIHDIN © 1INN 17 S31H0SSIDTVY NITH3IN FOWD
YHZ ZAM 'SANYIAIW
98 GZZ'I 1S3M ‘NOLJWYHHIATOM "TNNIAY ANVTHIHLNS ‘wer LSO QINYN LI wxnss L7 IHYMAYVYH OONI TN E0WD
00 00¢ 1LY MW ‘SHMONE 'SINATIH NOLTIW MYYd ATTXO0 'INIISIHD AINOVD £ NQILN3L3Y - ONILLYOD JOOH MW ZO0WD
000 Q77 9MN 'NOANOT 'IAV ¥NISSIW Ve OO0 NOD ONILVIH HYIN LOWD
000 SHI ¥ENS 'SINVH ‘NOLTV “TIH AYIWV €L IASTVHOIN A V 00D
Gl 285 AGY LND A81ING 'PIOJP)ING PEOY UOPUX0S 'UNOT) YaINYD Z youA olioleA SN 2070
QooLL 972 20d 'TTUACOTHILYM ‘SNNIAY AOOMWIT L NOIENILIY A0 AIAYA 8012
002L Md6 0508 ‘THIHSAWVYH ‘HOIFTLSYT ‘AVM IDAINIA0T LE NOILNILIY SIM3T 337 STNVT HIN V010
3 $S3ppY sweN A3y

si0}ipai) Auedwo) - g
paywi] uimioQq
d171 J2JUIpA 1) oeg Jaue)




6€ 60 GLoZ 1snbny |Z

0L ¥102 18A 70S Sdi

S V=AY -

a9l Jo g abey

ainjeubig

000 HAZ 10d ‘HLNOWSL1HOd 'I¥VYNDS TIVHANND ‘S301440 JIAID av0OY SONIM SHO0A HLNOWSLHOd 20dD
HVYZ §10d ‘SINVH ‘WYHIHVH
LG 9ES'y ‘ATTFLIHM ‘Muvd SSANISNG LNIT0S 'AVMHEY 291 ‘earre LSO QINYNLIY rnss ai® OAHd g90d0
_ Z¥651710 ‘THIHSYONYT
19 800" u 'HOHNOHOY31LLIN ‘'avOd NIAQYOWAOL YMHVd SSANSING ITIWANITHS AL SNOILINOS 13SH000 FINVYWHOIH3d v0dO
99 082'C 1SL 1ZAD SHEVM 'AS9NY ‘I1VLST ANI WYY 393719 'AVM SNVIMAVH O¢ AHINIHDOVIN MOANIM DYINOHd 60dO
09 £6/'¢ dHZ ¥O1 ‘NOLINSIVd ‘MHYd SSANISNG AVEHOL ‘av0d MIIAQOOM 6 LINN a1l LSIMHLNOS SOtLYd 80d0
00 0zs A4S 910S 'SLNVH ‘NOLdWVYHLNOS “TIIH SAYOT ‘av0yd ¥34INOD §S NOILNILJH - HONAT MO LVd 20dO
90 Ley XH0 8HM ‘THIHSHILSIDHOM ‘NYIAIS-NOJN-NOLdN HOOAvYINY3d 90d0
00 98l ' Hd2Zi1M ‘ATHENS 'SSVd A9 11IM3 '3avHvd IT1LSYO ¥ Q3LINIT NY3HLNOS S3ad 50dO
00 891 AQL LNT IHIHSAYO0403g 'NOLNT ‘avOod 318V.LSNNA 82 dT1 SHOLIDIT0S SNOLDId 0dO
000 XNE 60d '2aysdiuey ‘uojdweypag ‘peoy isinyuad 1§ SNOILYTIVLSNI ¥33NQOId £0dO
000 FYBEAN ‘LNIM 'HILSIHOOY ‘IN0LS HIAMOT 'LITHLS HOIH ‘YNIIW SLINIWIAOHAWI IWOH DAd 20dO
000 gA6 PZNO ‘Aung ‘BUOAA ‘puUT ISBAN ‘USSID) SBONT ‘PieA Jaquil] 8y QL1 93gNiL TTIHANNIG LOdD
000 042 0ZWD ‘MOTIVH ‘6969 X08 Od J1d IONYNI4 SIMOE AINLId 00dD
009t XAl 865 ‘A7131443HS 28 X089 Od "ONISSID0Hd INIWAVYd FONYHO SJd ADNYHO 2000
16 8lE r4Z S5LOd "FHHSAWYH ‘WYHIHYS ‘AYMMYEYC 00Fy ‘ASNOH SI19OVINITD WOD4ANO 100D
05 ged Zry 01dS ‘FHIHSIWVYH "HIAOGNY ‘AVM HOIMNIFHD 10d33a 421440 0002
G0 Lée NOILNI LI SNIMIN NOWIS HIN 90ND
ey 9/1'e X€0 SEND 'SLNVH ‘NOQH08 ‘Gv0d NOAGN3IH ' LSHNHNIMOWHE SANVYTMIN AHYVYE SOND
€L 8Ev'ee dS1 g ‘X3ISS3 ‘Ay¥O4W0Y ‘HiVIH TTIAMAVYHD 'V ¥ILVMHS3YL LG-LY AL SSYI19 IHLVID ® STTOHDIN FOND
lE6EL'TL A9 23d 'HOHNOHOFHI13d ‘MHVd SSANISNG GOOMHINAT “TTVH INAN (LSNYL INSWAOTJAT TYNOILYN} LSIAN EOND
FXA AN YYr 118 'THIHSHY3E 'HONOTS ‘avOy HLvd S91 MHOMLAN SY/L QLT AN NYId3ISvYaT ¢OND
000 HX1 €842 ‘'STIWM S 'ATTIHAY3IVYD ‘J1VISI SNANI NYILSIM Q3LIWIT IHIVON LOND
£LOZ/SO/OL UBAIL) 9je( aunuagag usaD Apndag
ZvZ 6XW ‘SANATM NOLTIW ‘GdvAIINCE
¥¥ G60'PE ANNGTIS 00€ ‘HOOTd 181 ‘1d3Q YINWQLSND TVISHIWWOD 8 31LvHO4H0D J7d MNvd HALSINIWLSIM TYNOILYN 00ND
00 gz Ad9 269 'HO1IAQ3Y ‘HLVIHGIM 'ISOTD QHVYNATH L9 NOILN3L3H 3ALNZI2N 1TINVC dOWD
G2 08¢ 9dS 1OY 'SYHIF 'ONIAVIY TOVd SINDUVYA T NOILNILIH - ALIHYOIW NILIVYIN O0WD
00 062 9d8 GEND ‘NOOHCE ‘ATGYIH ‘Q1FAHDIENHD DL NOILNTI LI - WYHI TN NIAALS NOWD
3 ssalppy aweN Aay|

sJ0}ipas) Auedwo) - g
pajlwi uimioq
d17 J3JUIM 19)0eg Jape)




6€ 60 510Z Jsnbny |z 0l ¢L0Z J9A 10S Sd g1 Jo 01 abeg
aineubig
I
f-ll.ll-lllll’

aco VAZ 868 ‘HOLIAA3H ‘MYHSNINVYO ‘TSOTO NOLITHMOIIW 651 NOILNI LI NOSNIFOY DIVHD HOHD
000 VYHY 2294 ‘IMOLSONISYE ‘GvOY ¥ILTND V95 NOILNI13IH - NOSNISOYH diAvd TNvd roxo
006. va. 10d ‘FHIHSJAVH ‘3TIACOTHILYM ‘JAISIHDINE 82 NOILNILIY ONILVYH0OD3A S1Y39q0H 104D
00 s5.¢ 97 Z10d ' LHOdS09D ‘GY0d AHOIMC 89 NOILN3L3IY 3THY3S O3V HOYO
6L G2 XX6 $19 'NOL108 'HLHOMNYYL ‘GvOod T1IH 3NOLS ‘ISNOH 1IVIN TYAOY G171 dNoY9 1IYW TYAOY 2040
08 24L'LL Y8 0ZNQ ‘aaysujoour] yuoN ‘66ug Hued ‘ssauisng awjoyouy ‘AeAp uousuly A3LINIT STANYd ONILYTNSNI 1¥00d 4040

XOrv
00 000°02 SHEMWN ‘SA34 ‘'30STIS 'GYOY NOLYVE ‘GYVHIHO 70 JHL ‘NYVE INYINOaNVT Q171 ONIAvY L A13IAAD0Y 3040

AL
000 SLND ‘ATTHIGAVYD "AVM JAISHIAIE ‘TDA3 SHILVYM DONIM 1SIM "HOO014 L1SHId SIWOH MOYO3d aoyo
11 50E'8LL Y36 9EMW ‘IYIHSIWVYHONIIONE “AINTO “JLVLISI TVIMLSNANI QVOd AFTTUVA  SMOANIM M3IAISOY V/1 ALTWIDDIdS 2042
09 055'02 VS0 9N ‘UopuoT ‘peoy aquiodeH ¢S WYHONITIE MYHS TTVONVY 2042
00 6.8 FdE LNY X9$S$3 ‘PIOJWIOY ‘pEOY UIB)ISET 9L-Z| '@snoH puElioW SO34ANNOY 6040

HOerdg
of vi2'v ‘JHIHSHHOA 1SIM ‘A804avyg ‘INVT HIMOT ‘FLVLST TVIMISNANI 4 D L LINN 017 ONIYIINIONT A13IHSA3Y B80MD
056/1°2 4S6 GLIW ey ‘sucjspiel ‘B1eisy [elisnpu| poomsed ‘peoy Jjoyoxg ‘G-| siun xepied NOSN3Y 104D
b1 120'L a0y WZO3 ‘'NOANO1 ‘ILVYOSJOHSI8 222 dNOYD ONIDHNOS3IY 9040
£9 66 XD0 29 ‘aaysyiag ‘Buipesy 'peoy Jouusg HLAOS SUINEL LINYN3IY G0YD
000 MDZ SLND ‘ATHUNS 'ATTIIFAYD 'AVOY NOLTIM * 1S3 AN SIDHOID 1S Z LINN QLT SNOS ® LINVHO D 0D
000 NDS 6YH ‘8iyspiojaiay ‘pioflepn ‘Wned HiH ‘NvYHIN NYH3IY €040
29 ey gvy V103 ‘NOGNOT 'L3THLS I1VOSHIATV 051 ‘d11 SNIHAILS IHOOW O/D A3LIWIT SLNINQOdINOD sH ¢0H0
0oo ddl €188 'X3ISSI ‘NOASYE 'STUW LNMNG ‘avOd AIAYVYH AL LNVId ATV LoD
000 MDZ S1ND ‘AIHHNS ‘AT THIFWYD 'GQvOY NOLTIM 1S3 ANI S39H039 1S 2 LINN a1 SNOS % INVHO D H (Q10) 004D
S€ 0gE ydS #91 'X3SS3 'adO471 'HLNOS ANV ONIAOY 0v2 NOILN3L3Y A17 ¥vSsSvnD 000D
¥0 LSE d96 LAD 'AYINIAOD TIWHXT 'avOod TIWANIM 68 NOILNILIH 30HVdd 9I1vHD 10dD
28 29t AGZ 6ZN8 ‘XISSNS 1SV3 '0H04V3S 'avOoy 3Tva3ay 8 NOILNILIY-SMHVd 139IN HOdO
000 3HY 229 'JHIHSAWYH 'INOLSONISYE ‘AvOM HILNND 621 NOILNTILIY F01-d ANOHLNY 20dD
000 g7 2294 ‘INOLSONISYE ‘ISOTD ANVTIHOD 02 NOILNILNIY J21dd Nv3ds 40d0
128l g9Y 61L.OM ‘FHIHSAYO41H3IH ‘ATFHXO FSOTI TTINHO0HS ¢/ NOILNALIY - ONITI3d FONIHHIL 3040
16 90F JHL ¥ZHE ‘COOMONIY 'Gv0d NOLdWVYHLNOS ‘ONIATING NYWMONE 3HL a1 09llvd aodo
3 SS3IppY aWeN Aoy

sio)ipald Auedwon - g
pajuy wimioQg
d11 J19JUIpp Jd¥oRg J9R)




8% 60 GLOZ IsnBny |7

0l ¥10Z 19A DS Sd|

gl jo 11 abey

aurjeubis

00 052 Xae E:o 'SINVH ‘HONOYOENYYH ‘INVT dIHS 1 ‘saens t SO AIANENLIY saxns NOILNILIH - HS13M ¥ NIATLS NOSO
Xd¥ €N 'IHHSINVH
Gl 9.¥'82 '1SANMOVIE 'GVOY LSINMOVTE 'ALVLIST WIMLSNGNI LSINMOVIE LV LINN A3l Xi31vas W0S2
41/6/9 'IHIHSAYOL4VLS
¥0 182°0L HLHOMWYL '31VLIST WIHLISNANI AVOY G13idHIIT "H3INIYYW ‘ISNOH ¥IANOId AL {(MN) SQYIHdIHS 1080
69 868'6 IHZ 0£0S ‘NOLJWYHLNOS ‘N3 3903H ‘av0y A31L08 #Z 'ISNOH TVINIdNI @1173LIS NO JOVHOLS M0SD
avs
¥E 982'9 £AS ‘AHAGSMIYHS MoYd SSINISNG NOXO ‘AVYM SHIDAYE ‘ISNOH ¥YOMLIN ALTIMN JdiNS V 1037138 ros?d
ve 99%'y 449 8ZX0 '2yspioQ ‘Asulpn ‘Aepn uelpn A3LINM N) 39VS 1052
GG 989 855 ZZW HILSIHONYIN ‘TMYHSNIHLAM 'AVMSANYIMOY * 1d30 SHIIHSYD Q3aLIWN M N T13HS HOSD
VTAXAN] ST LLMS ‘UOpuUOT ‘peOY YiBd easialieg /EE {LLMS) SSVYT19 ¥3THS 908D
€8 /€4 THE PEND ‘SINVH ‘NOLTV '‘Qvod INH0FT13S “Wavd INOLSTIW $S311ddNS VINLSNANI LJIMS 4082
812 LIN6 9LIW IN3IM ‘INOLSAIYW 'ONINYYE ANV IOV LINYIH '1HN0D IOVLIWNIH 27d WOO3S 30820
Z9 €¥S el SOd QANYNL I crns 13913THIS aoso
0S 0Zv NNG #LND ‘SLNVH ‘HONOHOENYYS ‘GVYOH NNVEANNNS 6¢€ NOILNI1IY - YILSIWIHCG L18VYNLS D082
290 1257
L¥ G19 ‘SU337 'AITHOW ‘AYOY MHVd ATTMOH ‘HHVYd SSINISNG AT TMOH 9L-GL 1INN 103410 IANS g80s0
69 /8¢ ArS 60d 'SLNVH ‘LNVAVH ‘€l X08 Od Y1373 NYIHLNOS Vv0SO
60 /8¢ ars 60d 'SLNVH 'INVAVYH 'Sl X089 Od J1Y103713 N¥IHLNOS 608D
GO /8¢ 416 60d ‘SINVH 'INVAYH '€l X08 Od 21¥192373 N¥3IHLNOS 8080
9 £8€ 8rS 60d ‘SINVH 'INVAYH ‘€1 X08 Od 21412313 NYIHLNOS 108D
6. 966 HdZ €N ‘JHIHSAWYH ‘NOLTV ‘INVT TIIN €1 ONITOADTY FLSYM LSITVIDALS 9089
aozrens
Z5 662 ‘JUIHSIWVYH ‘NOLTV “MiVd YOIWO ‘3YLNID SSANSING INWO 3HL ‘Z LINN AL7T3IALOWOLNY M S §0SD
148 Zzva “IAOIA
66 651 WUV SSINISNE INOLSANNOH 'INNIAY GVIW ‘LdIA SINNOQDIVY - 1¥ovQa 123410 XIIM3IN0S ¥0SD
A AV _ NSS YENO ‘alysdwen ‘weyse 'snuaay ay | a1l dino3-3us €080
000 838FZND 'ATHUNS 'WYHEOHD 'GvOy aYO4aTIND ‘LHUNOD ATNANLS ‘2 LINN  d3LIWIN SIDIAYIAS 1OVHINOD NOHASVS Z0SD
000 X1 SM ‘UopuoT ‘peoyY AGIRS 98 HILSYWMINOS 108D
000 SM 218 'THIHSWYHONDONE ‘'S390d IHO0LS T1IH S1138 Myvd NOL33S O3LINIT S3DIAYIS TVIONYNI4 SNINIS 0082
3 SS2UppY

aweN Aoy

sJoypas) Auedwon - g
pajywi] uimioqg
d171 191UIpn s¥joeg Jajed)




6€ 60 GLOZ ¥snbny {2 0L ¥10Z 18A 70S Sd al jo z1 abed

_ N YYY aineubis
9% 966 979 ZN8 ‘NOLHOINE ‘NYIAONIQOOM ‘avOY dIWTVH ZEY NOINTLIY - S11194d11 113N HOLD
08 691 3re #SS 'X3SS3 ‘NOOONIHSY 'ISVYHD JHL FHIHSHAY NOILN313H - HOTAVL d313d 901D
0S Lve “ Sd6 LING 'ONIHLYOM ‘2817 X089 Od 'ONIDHVYHD NOILSIONOD NOQONOT H0Od LHOdSNYHL 4010
00 NOILN3LIH IHO0OW 91 3010
08 LL0'0L 4vZ 98 ‘WYHONINNIG 'SAONYIAYOHE QYO4T0H 'LNIOd SAXIN ‘AVM NIAVDO (WYHE) L1 dNOYD TWWISOWYIH L aoLo
Z\ £00'9 XrG €00 ‘*HILSTHOI0D AVMNVYLS ‘GY 33H1HVYIC "ISNOH TYNOILYNYILNI 417 IHYMAYYH NOLIL 2010
G0 L¥9'S YL LHY ‘ATHENS “TIIHA3Y ‘133418 HOIH £5/65 FLvD 39AI4d QL7 IYYMANVYH Y101 4010

ANS OLMN

€4 906'82 ‘NOGNOT ‘NOLOV HIMON 'av0d SOANYHD rL-Zl '3LVLST ANI ¥uVd SOGNYHD L1 ¥N 3ZY19H9N0L v0lD
96 v6v'C Z12 ZSM ‘SONVIAINLLSIM “TIVSTIVM ‘avOod SHIAYS AL NDIS3A '8 IHVYMAYYH NYrodl 6010
0Z 684'L UEY LWS ‘ATHNNS ‘NOLLNS ‘Av0d SIMIT L2 'ISNOH MNITINN JINTHIANOD SH3ATINg 3HL 8010
£¥ 209°1 Xdl LHY ‘ATNYNS “TIHA3Y ‘LIFHLS HOIH £5/5S 'T1vO 3DA148 HIMOd NV SV9O V101 201D
91 Z6L°L MDZ S1LND ‘ATHHNS ‘AT THIGWYD ‘1S3 ANI SIOHO0TD 1S 'AVOH NOLTIM ‘2 LINN a1 30Vd VIOSY4d 3HL 901D
16 298 Xdl LHY ‘'AZYHENS “TIIHA3Y '133Y1S HOIH £6/6S 'ILVO 3DAINY HIAMOd ANV SV9D TV10L S01D
00 005 109 23 ‘NOANO1T 'avod N33Y9O T¥NHL139 10 ‘ISNOH SiHvd € Al yoL33l 010
88 8LY Xl LHY 'AIHENS “1IHA3Y ‘LITYLS HOIH £6/5S 'LV 390aI1yd HIMOC ONY SvV9 TVLOL €010
000 NMEENE 'XISSNS 1SV 'IAOH ‘AvOY INOLSONIAINGY "“S-1 SLINN STOYLNOD MOANIM 8 ¥COG SYWOHL 20120
69 v¥S’l X3/ SNN ‘NOLJWVHIHON ‘0F1 X08 O d "INJWLYV43IA ¥3Da3T SITVS QL1023 901 SNIMY3d SIAVHL 101D
80441 XL LHY “TTIHQ3Y '133H1S HOIH £5-6S 3LV 39QIdd HIMOd ANV SY9O V101 001D
00 O¥2 MSZ PEND 'siueH ‘Uolly ‘pPEOY WOS|IIA 86 BUS 1N A0SO
¢0 801 V2 YEND ‘SiuBH ‘Uolly ‘Aepp SADI00M LEL [991S SN X0SO
gs v 196 SLWY “X3SST ‘NOANIMND0 HLNOS ‘AVM ¥IJINNY 04 NOILNI 13 - IMIIS ATTINYLS MDSD
69 €L YAdS £50S 'SLNVYH 'HOIF1LSYA 'avOd NY31SIM vi NOIINT13H - H1IWS ANOHLNY AOSD
000 NOILNI 13 3DVAVS JAVA noso
00 052 NQAZ 612 "INIY “FLVOHYIN "INIDSIUD INIGTIHIT € 1Vd L2 NOILNA LAY HLINS INAYM 108D
86 L9/ 307 $ZHE ‘SLNVH ‘OOMONIY 'avOd AOOMY3A '3OVLL0D IACHDATIOH NOILNI LI - HIANNIMS TNYd WYHYHD S0SO
00 06. VYOS #ZNE "AISNIAId 'SSOHD INOLS “THWN NOLDONIHOLY1G L NOIINTI13H - LLODS TdVYD H0SO
00 021 Sd6 9LNS ‘Angssuwiely ‘pecy abpuaisily ‘abeyo abipusisiiy H1AWS YNNVOP 00SD
¥9 096 182 YEND 'THIHSWYH ‘NOLTV "THH TINANIM S “ITTIAIANYIN STUS d NHOr d0SD
000 9% LZOY "IHIHSAWYH "IOLSONISYE ‘QvOd FHITISONIM 95 VH 13NILN3S 00S2D
3 _ sSaIppY aweN Koyl

sl10)ipal) Auedwo) - g
pPajiw uimiog
d7171 J3JUIA I3 ORg JaMED)




6€ 60 5102 1snbiny 12 0L #1L0Z J9A 10S SdI g1 Jogl abey
aineubis
"/
00 051 dd¥ ¥ENO ‘siuey Aepuag ‘uojbuiss| ‘abepo) weysuag SIUM N MOMD
Z900L'L ad1 #END ‘Sluey ‘uoljy ‘duer] aleAolog /Z 'Oe|eDd BIYM O JN rOMD
o Z6¢ 4re L2g "HOIMWOXE 1SIM ‘AVOYH LSHNHNATZ NOILNILIY 3LIHM MIHLLIVN I0MD
A 32 ZN8 'X3SSNS ‘SIM3IT 'ISOTI ONVAHYH 15 NOILNILIY - QHVTIOOM SINHD  HOMD
9/ 61 TOE GLIAW 'INIM 'INHNOYONILLIS 'NOLSHNW MIVM FTLSIHL L2 NOILNILIY - XDOQ WM YIONIdS YD D0MD
00 066 gds €49 ‘INIY ‘"WYHNIND3IE 'av0y ATWOYE 22 ' LHNOD SNIGOY |1 NOILNILIY - SWYITIM 1INV JOMD
0€ £95 vOL v40 "WYHILIN ‘SNIAYYD AVMNOD 0Z - AL NOILVTTVLSNI SMOONIM SWY--1TIM 30MD
£6 6£2 AVdAQTHOM  QOMD
Xrg
00 98¢ 630 'TYIHSASYIA ‘AGNIQA ‘WYYd SSINISNG TIVH AGNIQ ‘'ISNOH AvILSWY 13 AL7 TYNOILYNHILNI YWOSDIM  J0MD
000 LHZ 020d ‘Xassng 1S9 “I81sayay) ‘weyplig ‘e)eisy Joowpay O3LINITONYTIILS M E0MD
Sd6 9INS FHIHSTIM
000 'AMNESINTYIN 'ALININ H3ddN ‘AvOd IDANILSITH ‘FOVLLOD IDAITLSITH HINHOM QHOM  YOMD
6S 95G'L rdv 0LNO ‘“ABLNG ‘weyule ‘WeysaoasI) ‘BPISISAY €9 ADISIOMAT LN 60MD
000 16 £20S "HILSTHONIM ‘133H1S HOOHEFTOD “WONNOD ALID ¥ILSTHINIM SHOOQ YALSTHINIM  80MD
000 HHL ZND 'ATHHNS 'ONIWTYAOD ‘SAHNE JHL AJTHIAYM LOMD
Ob 2S¥'ve HHZ 2N 'SINATIY NOLTIW 'ATTHO LI 18 '‘AVON XONNITTIVLSNI TOHINOD MOONIM SY/L STIIWNYI  90MD
06 L¥6'C ZX9 GLNN 'SINVHLHON 'ONIYILLIN ‘'AVMHYYC ONIMILLIN 0562 aL1(Xn) SNYHINIM GOMD
vl 20£'2 Dd0 Z¥MW ‘AY04a39 ‘MHvd SSOHD ‘AVM QH0413L JHYM MOANIM  #OMD
SS pil $4£2719 'NOL108 '3SO12 371993 6 A3LINIT SSYHE 40 ATHOM  E0MD
61 901 AVP 8LVYA ‘LNIX ‘HLIM3 ‘AVAM NOIMNLNID L QILINITHN HLYNM  20MD
00 0 LINZ #END 'FHIHSAWYH ‘NOLTY 'SHOOLSIAYE 62 LHOMM L ¥ LOMD
Yd¥ 219 ‘*431S30N0719
000 ANDIMAHYH ‘GYOH 10LSI¥E ‘LSIM JLVLSI ONIAYHL AITIDA3ND 'O LINN d71S1390IM MOANIM  00MD
1§ 29.L'S ATNO TIvNT AG L1 LO3INNOD INO4VAOA LOAD
000 HV6 6MS ‘NOANOT 'AVOY WYHAY1D 92€ ‘ISNOH T13IMI0D VH NVIAINIA 0OAD
£l L96'S HIBSPIN Jeisayduely ‘pIalBIUAA ‘alels] Buipes ] 9s01D) Laqly ‘Awapeoy s8yj ‘L Iun PI dvn zZono
0S L¥ HMP SLIAY ‘NIANIHDO0 HLNOS ‘008 X088 O d 17 3INOHJ3IIYS YN L0ND
00 0 3P SLIN ‘YILSTHONYIN 'HOOMANHOD 'ay MuVd MNOONANHOD ZL AL SH3INILSVYS ¥ N oono
68 LLY THE 90d ‘SINVH 'HLNOWSLHOd ‘avOd NMOANYS €1 OILNTILIY - QL7 SHOOA 2 SMOANIM H W L 0L
3 SSAIPPY awen Aoy

sio)pal) Auedwon - g
pajiwI uimioq
d17 J12JUIp J3)deg Jaue)




6€ 60 G10Z IsnBny 1Z

0l ¥1L0Z 18A DS Sdl

91 Jo p1 9bed

aineubig
. \\

000 YHS 8108 'pidyaJeH ‘peoy uopbulie ‘g AanieH 8ralg £OH3
000 d09 9L M1 ‘sewey] uo Ainqung ‘@AY ajepsiol] ‘Gl NOSIMYYH WYITTIM NIyYva Z0H3
000 1aY FEND ‘UolY ‘BWINOgA|OH “Aepp SUOJSIED ‘GL LNNH AIAVQ NviNg LOH3
96 916 rVYZ PEND ‘U0 "duapyeQ ‘2 WYH S MIHANY 00H3
000 NAl ¥ENO ‘UolY 'PEOY NBSSNY 'MBIAIBATY ‘Q OXEAYND 14380Y 0093
000 XOb GHHIN ‘0SS ‘peoy uoleg ‘pieysiQ piO ey L ‘ueg suinoquien NOTN3J NIATM 1043
08 /6801 d18 01ND ‘weyuwied Wiy sA0ibi] ‘'gsy OONVNY34 NYIHg 0043
000 292 ¥ENO 'uoly ‘Aepp Auay) ‘ol 1101773 1 INJONIA 0033
000 YV6 BEND ‘U0l ‘PY axoisBuiseq ‘wueq predp ¢ IMSNYINOQ NYIHaY 60Q3
000 FHS PEND ‘UONY *SHJB IO ‘SPIBI4 [(IWPUIA ‘9L A3HOA NIAIM r0a3
000 Idv #ENO ‘UoNY ‘peajsulg ‘abeno) aoeld AeH ‘Z NIANIQ aYvAMA3 STWvr £0a3
000 Hd9 229y ‘evojsbuiseq ‘8s0|D WeH 1S8pA 'O IMSNYINOQ TIWYX aIMvd z0a3
000 MNZ YEND ‘UO)Y ‘AR WEIIAA 'S SNI¥MYQ HLIIM Loa3
8. 0¢c1'L VS6 ¥ZOS ‘Piojsally ‘As|pelg ‘mopesiy yoinys ‘g ASHYI M MIHAG 0003
000 OV LZOY ‘xoisBuiseq ‘aauq nepuig ‘£z Y1HAD YHANYSYHITY £003
000 Mgl rENS ‘uoly ‘(- abetedip ‘smap uopBuiy ‘v AQYYD INVT HYHYS 2003
000 rg6 GEND ‘IIUBNYAA ‘9S0ID 85I '8 H3IdOOD HYNNYH 1023
000 DA YEND ‘UOIlY ‘PEOY BUOIOIA ‘0 X02 A NviI 0003
000 g30 GEND ‘uoplog 1984 Hied ‘GE S3INYvE 3SINCT 1G0T 6093
000 ONZ PEND 'UOJIY ‘9S0|D SuUs|lY T NMOYE SIWVI NOQHOD 8093
8S LOY'E ADZ GYd ‘uojbuidiQ ‘AeiD) sined 1S 'pEOY WEYDIoYS ‘Gg NOLHNE HLI3N 2093
00 0 ADL PEND ‘UONY ‘850|D [BIOWIEY ‘G ayo4a3g a auvHOI 9093
00 0 daz YENDS 'UOIY ‘PROY [IASION ‘ZZ ‘tvars LSO QINHNL I M ns IND09 NV3S $083
000 13E 129y ‘exoisbuiseq ‘as0)) suagny '0g 3150744 v.Lvag v0g3
000 Mgl FEND 'uolly ‘1esns ubiH 'gzlL INSMOZOZHE MY1STIM £043
000 3¢ 129y ‘@yoisbuiseg ‘as0]) susgny ‘0g MILSOZHE HIDVr 2043
000 daz ¥END ‘Uolly ‘pecy AesinN ‘Zg IN90g ¥313d 1083
000 DNZ YEND ‘UollY '950}) tesuads ‘v HINVE [ HOATHL 0083
120922 HIE 9LNE ‘X3SSNS 1S3IM 'NOLONILSNY * 1S3 ANI 3AISHOOHE Q171 MN dNOYD YIANHIZ 0022
€€ 61€ H1Z YEND ‘siuey ‘uoly 'aso|D 8gein gl Jaulep auBjRpRY SN TOMD
3 SSaIPPY aweN Aay

sJ0}1pal) Auedwo) - g
pajlwiT uimiog
d171 19JUIAA 130G Jaue)




6¢ 60 5102 1snbny 1.2 0l #10Z 49A 08 Sdl gi jo g\ abey

YYVV I simeubig

77 U/
000 ZHZ vEND ‘uoyy ‘8sa|] apIsiiH ‘0l NVINYVYIHS O dIIHd 10S3
000 ANE FEND ‘2Jysdwey ‘uojy ‘peoy Jouey g LLOOS MIHANY NYTY 0054
o 9 SSZPEND 'uolY ‘Yojeyends ‘g NOSOXVYHOIINY VANIT39 9043
000 HYZ FEND ‘UOlY 'Bsiyd MBIAUINOS '/9 SHIDOY NNA'I G043
000 YNl ¥END 'UoIY "8s0[D Linowsuod ‘/ NOSNIFEOH © NOSYr #0443
000 ave vENo ‘Uolly ‘anusAY swmn ‘1z NOSNIGOH I NILSNI £043
000 XNE #END 'uolly ‘peoy |IBH ‘L2 S1H3F0Y SY1ON0d diTIHd c0y3
000 31Z ¥ENO ‘uclly '9s0[D 109sY ‘6 SIAI3H D NIHL3LS L0Y3
000 XNZ ¥EN9 ‘uolly ‘peOY IIBH ‘12 S1y3804 H O NAY2 0043
000 H36 LZOY ‘axoisbuiseg ‘peoy Aeqay ‘gLE VLIIIMYd 4 ODHVIN 20d3
000 112 PEND ‘w0l '‘@s0| NoopAeH ‘Z¢ SNIAH3d dIAVA NILHVW 10dd
000 990 SEND ‘Uopiog ‘8801D SAINGIL ‘G 'wenuss WY QINTNL I ursnn SdIHd SNV SYIOHDIN 00d3
000812 AONE 211X ‘sumog wosd] 'sjouy 8yl ‘Gl NITIND-NIMO ITIFHDIN 0003
000 XHEZ ¥£ND ‘U0l ‘9Ay s[pyuan ‘gL | ONVIMIN VS ¢ON3
000 ad8 2N 'PIoPIND ‘PeOY 318D ‘06 ‘srsxs LSO QINYNLIY wxss NSIANIOWVYHN AQdvd LONH
000 VV6 6END ‘UOYY ‘PY axoisbuiseq ‘we pieAp IMSMOMYTIdVYN ZSNI¥Yad 0ON3
000 ¥70 6N ‘Aaung 'weyule ‘e soddn ‘sue abpry ; lIBUONN uuY S AIE
000 daz 649 'uoibuidiQ *sAQ uoIsaIpPeY ‘G TIIHILIN GIAVA ZOW3
000 940 GEND ‘Uoplog 'py S10JYIEaK 'saydly By ‘g AOdINYIN HOHLNIATIM LOW3
000 MYZ PEND ‘UOly ‘asiy MIIAYINOS ‘06 AFTINNW AIAVYA WYITTIM 003
000 OHZ vEND ‘uoly 'asiy aquoosdi 2/ ATNYT MIHANY NILHYN L¢3
vl 162'1L vazZ YEND ‘Uoyly 'aso|) INUiBM ‘9 ONIWYT AYVYO 00714
000 T3¢ 129y ‘axoisbuiseg ‘as0|D suaqny ‘0t MIWIA ZSYINO L SOM3
000 T3E 12OY ‘Moisbuiseg ‘as0|) suagqny ‘0 MW ¥WL0Id POM3
glLotL'z M0 SEND ‘uoplog ‘'supo alemyiussseq '0Z 133X 3DIANVYD E0M3
000 Za0 sEN9 ‘uopiog '8Auq ojlody ‘L6 MAWIT ZSNIYVIN cOM3
000 4V $END ‘U0l ‘9r0IS) BWIT ‘Z| IMSMIINIZHOM M HINOMVYIS 10M3
LLEBL'L NVZ FEND “UoYY ‘Bs0iD INUIsayD 21 LHOINY ' MHYW 00M4
000 NNZ YEND ‘UMY ‘suapieg ploJeH ‘¢l L1 THHYT NIAIM oor3
000 ZHZ YEND 'UDlly ‘9s0(D apisiiH ‘| HILNAH SOTHYM 03
3 sSSa.ppy ouIBRN Koy

s10})Ipat) Auedwon - g
payiwi uimioqQ
dT171 18JUIAN J3¥Deg Jopen)




6€ 60 S10g Isnbny 1.2

0l #10Z 13A TOS Sdl

g1 jo g| =bed

ainjeudig

95°695°'196°2

Buijelo] saug gop

9. 1£8'G
000
000
000
000

9. 8.£°C
€ ¥8¢
000
000
000
000
000
000
0o

28 £50'C

YO SEND ‘Uop.Jog ‘PIoJUIT 'PEOY UBMOY t)
DNZ PEND ‘Uo)Y ‘Bs0[)) Jasuads ‘g

SV8 GEND ‘umo( AsipesH ‘peoy Yosel 've

vag 2en9 ‘piesialad ‘peoy waloN ‘6l

MNZ PEND ‘UONY ‘ABM WA 2

rdy 0LNS "weyuied ‘Wetsajoiaips ‘aleplany ‘€9
ang {/0d '‘9Inocopiepn ‘peawuaq ‘saidy 3a.Y) ‘pe
NDZ ¥END ‘uolly ‘shodwe syl ‘vt

OB FZQS 'PI0JSANlY 'MOPED|N SSBI0IIEM ‘GE
X3Z YEND ‘UGl ‘PECY PIEMpP] '8¢

X3Z ¥END ‘UDYY "pEOY PIEMDT '8

VS6 £10d "Hodsos) ‘asofo Buihy ‘|

1S ¥€ND ‘Uolly ‘Peoy JBUBYNDY 'UNOD USLIBAA ‘v
$30 ¥0Od ‘easyinog ‘peoy Juows|ss3 'Lg

411 YEND 'uoly ‘980D abejiwis 'z

NVYIWHOM S3WVT AIAYA 90M3
NYWNIM NIAILS S0m3

JLIHM AEVIA NLLSOP rOM3
HVILIHM SNONY MDIHLVd £0M3
IMSYIODT3IM 13INVA FAVLE|
AFTISHOM HdISOr 3ONIHIL LOM3
QHYM T3VHOIW NINOD 00M3
M3IZDIWOL Nv3d 0013

NVYINYYIHS NHOT NYIHQV 8053
133Y1SINVLS SIAVYHL 2083
1334H1SINVYLS QHVHOIY 90s3
NOLLYMS HLINNIN NOQHOO ¢0s3
MVHS NVTV SIWVI 053

dHYHS Y3HJOLSIHHO €083
NYWHVIHS [ LHVNLS 20s3

3

SSOIppY

aueN Aay

sio)pal) Auedwon - g
pajiwi uimieqg
d 11 J81UIAA JoXoRg Joue)




8E 60 G102 1snbny {2

0L0Z 1A 708 Sdi

1 jo | afieg

aimeubig

005'56 Buljjelo] sauug |
005'G6 0 00566 0 O0Z YEND "'NOLTV ANVT TN 'SHHOM IFDHO04 | LINN Q3NN SONIATIOH NIMYOA  00GH
|elo) JEIT Ty pIO joud $SaIPpPY aweN Koy

slaployaieys - 9
pajwi] uimioq




